FOOTMOTION
LARGE SCREWS
INN O VAT I O N  ME A N S  M OT I O N
 The type of screw to be used depends on the indication and is up to the surgeon:
- A positioning screw can be used in case of graft fixation or poor density bone,
- A self-compressive screw can be used for interfragmentary compression.
FO OT M OT I O N  L A R GE  S CR E W S
  A COMPREHENSIVE RANGE OF IMPLANTS: 3 SCREW DIAMETERS

STEP 6
The number read on the gauge during the countersinking phase (step 4)
can be used as an indicator of the insertion depth: insertion is completed
when the number is reached.
Remove the pin and check if the implant is on the same level or lower than
the first cortical surface.
S UR GI C A L  T ECHNI Q UE
INN O VAT I O N  ME A N S  M OT I O N
IMP L A N TS  R EFER EN CES
  Ø4.0 MM SCREWS
SET - Ø4.0 MM SCREWS
DELIVERED NON STERILE (ANC612/B)
Used with its associated lid (ANC612/C)
        POSITIONING SCREWS*
Ref. Description
H1.4GFT4.0L30 Ø4.0 mm neutralization screw - cannula Ø1.4 - full thread - L30 mm
H1.4GFT4.0L32 Ø4.0 mm neutralization screw - cannula Ø1.4 - full thread - L32 mm
H1.4GFT4.0L34 Ø4.0 mm neutralization screw - cannula Ø1.4 - full thread - L34 mm
H1.4GFT4.0L36 Ø4.0 mm neutralization screw - cannula Ø1.4 - full thread - L36 mm
H1.4GFT4.0L38 Ø4.0 mm neutralization screw - cannula Ø1.4 - full thread - L38 mm
H1.4GFT4.0L40 Ø4.0 mm neutralization screw - cannula Ø1.4 - full thread - L40 mm
H1.4GFT4.0L45 Ø4.0 mm neutralization screw - cannula Ø1.4 - full thread - L45 mm
H1.4GFT4.0L50 Ø4.0 mm neutralization screw - cannula Ø1.4 - full thread - L50 mm
*Not anodized.
SELF-COMPRESSIVE SCREWS*
Ref. Description
H1.4IFT4.0L26 Ø4.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.4 - short thread - L26 mm
H1.4IFT4.0L28 Ø4.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.4 - short thread - L28 mm
H1.4IFT4.0L30 Ø4.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.4 - short thread - L30 mm
H1.4IFT4.0L32 Ø4.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.4 - short thread - L32 mm
H1.4IFT4.0L34 Ø4.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.4 - short thread - L34 mm
H1.4IFT4.0L36 Ø4.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.4 - short thread - L36 mm
H1.4IFT4.0L38 Ø4.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.4 - short thread - L38 mm
H1.4IFT4.0L40 Ø4.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.4 - short thread - L40 mm
H1.4IFT4.0L45 Ø4.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.4 - short thread - L45 mm
H1.4IFT4.0L50 Ø4.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.4 - short thread - L50 mm
*Not anodized.
IMP L A N TS  R EFER EN CES
Remark :
Please note that all implants are also available in sterile packaging. An “ST” code is added at the end of the reference.
Example: H1.7IFT6.0L50-ST
*Anodized in light pink.*Anodized in light yellow.
SET - Ø6.0 MM SCREWS
DELIVERED NON STERILE (ANC613/B)
Used with its associated lid (ANC613/C)
SET - Ø8.0 MM SCREWS
DELIVERED NON  STERILE (ANC614/B)
Used with its associated lid (ANC614/C)
POSITIONING SCREWS*
Ref. Description
H1.7GFT6.0L40 Ø6.0 mm neutralization screw - cannula Ø1.7 - full thread - L40 mm
H1.7GFT6.0L45 Ø6.0 mm neutralization screw - cannula Ø1.7 - full thread - L45 mm
H1.7GFT6.0L50 Ø6.0 mm neutralization screw - cannula Ø1.7 - full thread - L50 mm
H1.7GFT6.0L55 Ø6.0 mm neutralization screw - cannula Ø1.7 - full thread - L55 mm
H1.7GFT6.0L60 Ø6.0 mm neutralization screw - cannula Ø1.7 - full thread - L60 mm
H1.7GFT6.0L65 Ø6.0 mm neutralization screw - cannula Ø1.7 - full thread - L65 mm
H1.7GFT6.0L70 Ø6.0 mm neutralization screw - cannula Ø1.7 - full thread - L70 mm
H1.7GFT6.0L75 Ø6.0 mm neutralization screw - cannula Ø1.7 - full thread - L75 mm
H1.7GFT6.0L80 Ø6.0 mm neutralization screw - cannula Ø1.7 - full thread - L80 mm
H1.7GFT6.0L85 Ø6.0 mm neutralization screw - cannula Ø1.7 - full thread - L85 mm
H1.7GFT6.0L90 Ø6.0 mm neutralization screw - cannula Ø1.7 - full thread - L90 mm
H1.7GFT6.0L95 Ø6.0 mm neutralization screw - cannula Ø1.7 - full thread - L95 mm
H1.7GFT6.0L100 Ø6.0 mm neutralization screw - cannula Ø1.7 - full thread - L100 mm
*Anodized in gold.
SELF-COMPRESSIVE SCREWS*
Ref. Description
H1.7IFT6.0L40 Ø6.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.7 - short thread - L40 mm
H1.7IFT6.0L45 Ø6.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.7 - short thread - L45 mm
H1.7IFT6.0L50 Ø6.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.7 - short thread - L50 mm
H1.7IFT6.0L55 Ø6.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.7 - short thread - L55 mm
H1.7IFT6.0L60 Ø6.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.7 - short thread - L60 mm
H1.7IFT6.0L65 Ø6.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.7 - short thread - L65 mm
H1.7IFT6.0L70 Ø6.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.7 - short thread - L70 mm
H1.7IFT6.0L75 Ø6.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.7 - short thread - L75 mm
H1.7IFT6.0L80 Ø6.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.7 - short thread - L80 mm
H1.7IFT6.0L85 Ø6.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.7 - short thread - L85 mm
H1.7IFT6.0L90 Ø6.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.7 - short thread - L90 mm
H1.7IFT6.0L95 Ø6.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.7 - short thread - L95 mm
H1.7IFT6.0L100 Ø6.0 mm self-compressive screw - cannula Ø1.7 - short thread - L100 mm
 Ø6.0 MM SCREWS
POSITIONING SCREWS*
Ref. Description
H2.7GFT8.0L40 Ø8.0 mm neutralization screw - cannula Ø2.7 - full thread - L40 mm